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St Flannan's School
Zillmere
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One Child

Two Children

Three Children

Four Children

Five Children

Additional
Compulsory
Levies

Year 5 & 6 Camp

St Flannan's School, Zillmere

Schedule of Fees and Levies 2024

Per Year
School Fees
Capital Levy
Technology Levy
FACE Levy
Student Levies
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School Fees
Capital Levy
Technology Levy
FACE Levy
Student Levies
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School Fees
Capital Levy
Technology Levy
FACE Levy
Student Levies
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School Fees
Capital Levy
Technology Levy
FACE Levy
Student Levies
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School Fees
Capital Levy
Technology Levy
FACE Levy
Student Levies

RV IRt

W U A

Resource Levy (stationery/books)
per student

9

1:1 Take Home iPad Program
Years4 -6

1,500.00
570.00
120.00
120.00
350.00

2,660.00

2,400.00
570.00
240.00
120.00
700.00

4,030.00

3,000.00
570.00
360.00
120.00

1,050.00

5,100.00

3,300.00
570.00
480.00
120.00

1,400.00

5,870.00

3,300.00
570.00
600.00
120.00

1,750.00

6,340.00

180.00

240.00

Camp fees charged in the Term that camp is attended.

Fee statements are issued at the start of each term (four times per year)

Payment methods available:
- Direct Debit (weekly, fortnightly, monthly)

- BPAY

- Eftpos or cash at the school office
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Per Term
375.00
142.50
30.00
30.00
87.50
665.00

600.00
142.50
60.00
30.00
175.00
1,007.50

750.00
142.50
90.00
30.00
262.50
1,275.00

825.00
142.50
120.00
30.00
350.00
1,467.50

825.00
142.50
150.00
30.00
437.50
1,585.00

$60 per Term

340.00



Explanation of Fees and Levies
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Covers the cost of student activities such as
excursions/incursions, swimming, dance, sport etc., including
transport & incidential costs. It also covers teaching resources
and printing/photocopying costs.

Student Levy

Covers student resources eg. workbooks, stationery, paper,
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% Y craft etc. and all classroom consumables.



